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Atleta Cat
BADO CORRADO SM45
ZILVETTI PAOLO SM40
RAVERA CLAUDIO SM40
CARTA MAURIZIO SM35
FIORINI MAURIZIO PM
CREMONTE GIOVANNI SM45
CASTAGNINO ALESSANDRO SM
FAMA’ PAOLO SM40
BOCCHIO GIANLUIGI SM50
SCHELLA MASSIMO SM50
GIULIANO GIANCARLO SM45
STASSI PIETRO SM
CUBERLI CORRADO SM35
DE LAURETIS RAFFAELE SM50
PAGLIERI GUIDO SM35
TENGA FEDERICO PM
TRUCCO ALESSANDRO SM
MOGGIA GIANNI SM50
DE VINCENTIS GIOVANNI SM45
SENISE FRANCESCO SM40
OLIVERIO MANNO MICHAEL SM
BOLLORINO GIACOMO SM50
ODDONE GIANLUCA SM45
MARRONE STEFANO SM
DAGATI ROBERTO SM35
OGGIANA GIOVANNI SM40
LOFFREDO FABRIZIO SM40
LA DUCA GIANCARLO SM40
BRUSA RENATO SM50
LUCA MAURO SM50
ANGOTTI PAOLO SM50
ABBO INO SM50
CICOGNINI ALESSIO SM40
LINGUA GIAN LUCA SM45
KAMP ERIC SM50
TEMPO VITTORIO SM40
MAZULLA CLAUDIO SM35
LANTERI RICCARDO SM45
TALAMO OMAR SM
GALBARINI GIUSEPPE SM50
CALVINI PIERINO SM50
PARODI AGOSTINO SM50
D’ARIENZO DOMENICO SM50
GAGLIARDI MASSIMO NC
CRETAROLA ENNIO SM50
REVERA ALBERTO NC
GALLUCCIO ANTONIO SM50
ERISIANI MIRKO SM

DI MICHELE DOMENICO

BIANCHERI DAVIDE
COLANGELI ADRIANO
NEGRI FRANCESCO
CENDERELLI ENRICO
CASONI ROBERTO

Atleta
KAGUME JOICE

PALAGI LUISA
BURCHINI ELOIDE
ANTONINI MONICA
GALLOTTO BARBARA
FELLEGARA MORENA
NEGRI PATRIZIA
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PosCat Team
ASS. PRO SAN PIETRO SANREMO

ATLETICA CANDELO
A.S.D. DRAGONERO
PODISTICA PERALTO
S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE
ATLETICA IRIENSE
AS FOCE SANREMO
VALLECROSIA
RUNNERS LOANO
CAMBIASO RISSO
AS MONACO
INDIVIDUALE

USA CAFASSE

ASS. PRO SAN PIETRO SANREMO

ASS. PRO SAN PIETRO SANREMO

INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
DELLEFFE LA SPEZIA

ASS. PRO SAN PIETRO SANREMO

ASS. PRO SAN PIETRO SANREMO

INDIVIDUALE

RUNNERS LOANO
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

ATLETICA 92 VENTIMIGLIA

ASS. PRO SAN PIETRO SANREMO

A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

ASS. PRO SAN PIETRO SANREMO

ASS. PRO SAN PIETRO SANREMO

AS FOCE SANREMO
PRO SANPIETRO

A.S.D. DRAGONERO
ATLETICA VALLECROSIA

ASS. PRO SAN PIETRO SANREMO

INDIVIDUALE

ASS. PRO SAN PIETRO SANREMO

INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE

ASS. PRO SAN PIETRO SANREMO

ALBENGA RUNNERS

ASS. PRO SAN PIETRO SANREMO

INDIVIDUALE

ASS. PRO SAN PIETRO SANREMO

INDIVIDUALE

ASS. PRO SAN PIETRO SANREMO

LA PINETA PLANET
DELLEFFE LA SPEZIA

ASS. PRO SAN PIETRO SANREMO

INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
GP CORRI GIOVANE

Team
CLUB MARATHON IMPERIA

MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA
INDIVIDUALE

ASS. PRO SAN PIETRO SANREMO

ATLETICA CANDELO
INDIVIDUALE

A.S. ATLETICA 92 VENTIMIGLIA

Tempo
00:34:59.50
00:35:06.80
00:36:14.30
00:36:30.10
00:36:34.60
00:36:37.50
00:36:49.80
00:37:04.40
00:38:16.80
00:38:53.90
00:38:54.60
00:38:56.70
00:39:04.00
00:39:07.20
00:39:29.80
00:41:07.20
00:41:34.10
00:41:53.20
00:42:21.60
00:42:48.50
00:42:50.40
00:43:23.50
00:43:26.30
00:43:38.50
00:43:47.40
00:43:58.70
00:44:04.60
00:44:23.40
00:44:27.90
00:44:49.70
00:45:34.40
00:46:11.30
00:46:23.60
00:46:41.90
00:47:03.40
00:47:32.10
00:47:53.20
00:47:54.40
00:48:19.30
00:48:19.40
00:48:37.60
00:48:40.40
00:48:57.50
00:49:04.50
00:50:16.00
00:52:56.90
00:56:56.70
00:58:24.50
00:58:48.30
00:58:57.00
01:04:22.30
01:09:40.40
01:10:59.90
01:11:00.60

Tempo
00:39:49.20

00:44:36.50
00:47:34.90
00:49:08.50
00:49:17.30
00:51:35.20
00:51:47.10

Media

3,3
3,31
3,37
3,39
3,39

3,4
3,41
3,42

3,5
3,53
3,53
3,54
3,54
3,55
3,57
4,07
4,09
4,11
4,14
4,17
4,17

4,2
4,21
4,22
4,23
4,24
4,24
4,26
4,27
4,29
4,33
4,37
4,38

4,4
4,42
4,45
4,47
4,47

4,5

4,5
4,52
4,52
4,54
4,54
5,02
5,18
5,42

5,5
5,53
5,54
6,26
6,58
7,06
7,06

Media

3,59
4,28
4,45
4,55
4,56
5,09
5,11

RealTime
00:34:57.50
00:35:05.80
00:36:12.20
00:36:29.29
00:36:33.30
00:36:35.35
00:36:46.40
00:37:01.30
00:38:14.80
00:38:53.20
00:38:53.20
00:38:53.10
00:39:03.03
00:39:01.10
00:39:27.27
00:41:05.05
00:41:27.27
00:41:53.20
00:42:18.20
00:42:44.44
00:42:46.46
00:43:21.21
00:43:26.30
00:43:33.20
00:43:42.42
00:43:54.60
00:43:57.20
00:44:20.40
00:44:24.70
00:44:46.50
00:45:34.40
00:46:04.04
00:46:19.19
00:46:37.80
00:46:56.10
00:47:26.26
00:47:49.49
00:47:48.48
00:48:15.15
00:48:16.16
00:48:33.50
00:48:35.35
00:48:57.50
00:49:02.00
00:50:11.00
00:52:56.90
00:56:53.53
00:58:18.40
00:58:48.30
00:58:49.00
01:04:14.30
01:09:33.30
01:10:59.90
01:10:54.00

RealTime

00:39:48.48
00:44:35.35
00:47:32.30
00:49:04.40
00:49:14.14
00:51:32.32
00:51:43.43



MATTIOLI INGRID SE35 3 INDIVIDUALE 00:53:26.40 5,21 00:53:21.21
DE MICHELIS GIORGIA SE 2 LA PINETA PLANET 00:53:59.90 5,24 00:53:53.70
MOSCOLIN MONICA SF45 3 ASS. PRO SAN PIETRO SANREMO 00:54:22.20 5,26 00:54:17.17
BINDI STEFANIA SF40 2 ASS. PRO SAN PIETRO SANREMO 01:13:56.00 7,24 01:13:49.49




